Moto-Challenge Meeting!! 2025 %528

EMR
BRI ZAR—YESTIE B

#E (15:00 21 L) BAtAAERE] 15:05:00

Fd1—A 1.264 km
2025/09/27 15:05

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 S2
(4) =i EIs
1 15:07:29.909 57.473 28.803 28.670
2 15:08:27.200 57.291 28.523 28.768
3 15:09:24.109 56.909 28.120 28.789
4 15:10:20.555 56.446 28.060 28.386
5 15:11:16.212 55.657 27.705 27.952
6 15:12:12.625 56.413 27.715 28.698
(30) &% K1
1 15:07:19.315 59.107 29.873 29.234
2 15:08:16.565 57.250 28.605 28.645
3 15:09:13.220 56.655 28.145 28.510
4 15:10:09.794 56.574 28.226 28.348
5 15:11:07.275 57.481 28.706 28.775
6 15:12:04.636 57.361 28.798 28.563
7 15:13:02.319 57.683 28.974 28.709
8 15:13:58.667 56.348 28.215 28.133
9 15:14:54.843 56.176 28.103 28.073
10 15:15:51.447 56.604 28.421 28.183
11 15:16:47.419 55.972 27.923 28.049
12 15:17:43.365 55.946 27.943 28.003
13 15:18:39.943 56.578 28.287 28.291
14 15:19:36.511 56.568 28.179 28.389
15 15:20:32.840 56.329 28.199 28.130
(12) 5% ith
1 15:08:08.324 1:02.135 31.174 30.961
2 15:09:08.383 1:00.059 30.282 29.777
3 15:10:07.296 58.913 29.197 29.716
4 15:11:05.904 58.608 29.168 29.440
5 15:12:04.477 58.573 29.183 29.390
6 15:13:03.029 58.552 28.813 29.739
7 15:14:00.581 57.552 28.748 28.804
8 15:14:59.152 58.571 29.156 29.415
9 15:15:58.002 58.850 29.202 29.648
10 15:16:56.894 58.892 29.282 29.610
(8) T G
1 15:08:08.652 1:02.222 31.445 30.777
2 15:09:09.297 1:00.645 30.796 29.849
3 15:10:08.287 58.990 29.717 29.273
4 15:11:07.035 58.748 29.395 29.353
5 15:12:06.029 58.994 29.901 29.093
6 15:13:04.242 58.213 29.521 28.692
7 15:14:02.715 58.473 29.407 29.066
8 15:15:16.425 1:13.710 35.412 38.298
FHAIF—7 Orbits
F1LE—

{ER B : 2025/09/27 15:23:00

www.mylaps.com
21tV 2A: Honda Mobilityland Corporation



